105000004071

PACCAL PEGALOW
(Requestor's Name)
MASCAL PECANION (Requestor's Name) 242 Bonks LN
(Address)
(Address) Tallalusste F J 2304 (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Dusiness Catila Nama)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700044495297

01/14/05--01004--001 **125.00

SECULIA SE SES JAN 13 PH 3: 4:
SECULIA SE SE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
P 2 Connection, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Pascal E. Pearson	242 Burks Lane Tallahassee, Fl. 32304
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
James F. Thielen, CPA	
Name	
701 E. Tennessee Street	
Florida street addr	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee, Fl. 32308	FL GG C
City, State, ar	nd Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in th	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

- **.**

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Mar		Name and Address:			
MGRM		Pascal E. Pearson			
William I was a second and a second a second and a second a second and		242 Burks Lane		-	
		Tallahassee, Fl. 32304		- -	
				_	
				-	
				-	
<u> </u>				- -	
				-	
<u>,</u>				-	
				-	
(Use attachment	if necessary)				
NOTE: An add	itional article must be a	idded if an effective date is requeste	d.		
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:		TAT 3S	05	
	00			M	
	Signature of a member or a	an authorized representative of a member.	. <u>१</u> ८३५ -	دري	1
	Signature of a member of a	an authorized representative of a member.	Ţ-1,		("7"
	(In accordance with section of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury are true.		ယ္	1, ,,,,,
Pascal E. Pearson			<u></u>		

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)